BELLlighting

Emergency Lighting / Emergency Lighting

2.5W Spectrum LED Emergency Exit Blade Surface

Including Up Legend Maintained

100 YEARS

&

The Spectrum LED Emergency Surface Exit Blade is

one of our most cost-effective emergency products.

With a viewing distance of 25m, this Maintained/Non

maintained Exit Blade is viewable for both sides to

ensure safe passage in the unlikely event of an

emergency.

» Sleek, low profile design

e Easy switching from non maintained to maintained

via removable link

* Can be mounted to ceiling or wall

e Supplied with New Up Legend as standard

* Viewable from both sides

Technical Specification

Product Code

Reference
Guarantee

EAN

Commodity Code

Technical Specification
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Colour Temp (K)

Life Hours

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

09012

5 Years
5013588090122
9405409990

220-240
2.5

6500
25,000

230
310
35
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Packaging Information

Single Carton Height (mm) 45
Single Carton Width (mm) 335
Single Carton Depth (mm) 245
Single Carton Weight (KG) 0.93
Individual Volume 0.00369
Outer Box Qty 10
Outer Box Height (mm) 265
Outer Box Width (mm) 350
Outer Box Depth (mm) 470
Outer Box Weight (kg) 10.8
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