



## **Emergency Lighting / Emergency Lighting**

## 2.5W Spectrum LED Emergency Exit Blade Surface Including Up Legend Maintained

The Spectrum LED Emergency Surface Exit Blade is one of our most cost-effective emergency products. With a viewing distance of 25m, this Maintained/Non maintained Exit Blade is viewable for both sides to ensure safe passage in the unlikely event of an emergency.

- Sleek, low profile design
- Easy switching from non maintained to maintained via removable link
- Can be mounted to ceiling or wall
- Supplied with New Up Legend as standard
- Viewable from both sides

## **Technical Specification**

Product Code	09012
Reference	
Guarantee	5 Years
EAN	5013588090122
Commodity Code	9405409990
Technical Specification	
Volts (V)	220-240
Watts (W)	2.5
Colour Temp (K)	6500
Life Hours	25,000
Dimensions	
Height (mm)	230
Width (mm)	310
Depth (mm)	35

E: sales@belllighting.co.uk T: 01924 893380

BELLlighting





## **Packaging Information**

Single Carton Height (mm)	45
Single Carton Width (mm)	335
Single Carton Depth (mm)	245
Single Carton Weight (KG)	0.93
Individual Volume	0.00369
Outer Box Qty	10
Outer Box Height (mm)	265
Outer Box Width (mm)	350
Outer Box Depth (mm)	470
Outer Box Weight (kg)	10.8

